
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 30-04-2024

OPEN 3Â° HOTEL PETRA (0502002B)
ROMA - 14-03-2005 - 19-04-2005

Torneo OPEN 3Â° HOTEL PETRA 0502002B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 14-03-2005 - 19-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40ms +30" + 20'
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1936 M 105441

2 2N Castillo Juan            ITA LAZ RM 1736 0 0 1967 M 102652

14 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1476 0 0 1972 M 124063

1 NC Dumbraveanu Romeo Costel EE 1476 0 0 20 M

12 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1760 0 0 1993 M 119329

4 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1505 0 0 1934 M 104267

13 3N Masone Sisto             ITA CAM BN 1518 0 0 1969 M 121399

7 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1969 M 108918

9 1N Palmieri Giovanni        ITA LOM MI 0 0 1974 M 112846

6 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1751 0 0 1960 M 107275

11 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1973 M 117091

8 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1662 0 0 1948 M 112092

15 1N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1971 M 124455

10 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1732 0 0 1948 M 115010

3 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1652 0 0 1946 M 103829
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1936 M 105441

2 2N Castillo Juan            ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1967 M 102652

14 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 124063

1 NC Dumbraveanu Romeo Costel 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 20 M

12 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 M 119329

4 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1934 M 104267

13 3N Masone Sisto             ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 121399

7 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 108918

6 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1960 M 107275

11 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1973 M 117091

8 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1948 M 112092

10 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 115010

3 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1946 M 103829
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